Burwood Cemetery

Escalon Cemetery District 28320 E. River Road, Escalon, CA 95320 209.838.2924

escaloncemeterydistrict@gmail.com

The following prices for Interment Rights and Services are effective October 1, 2024

(Prices are subject to change)

TRADITIONAL BURIAL (4 X 8) — 1 CASKET AND 2 CREMAINS
Lot — Full Size
Opening & Closing (Charged each time the lot is opened/closed)
Liner (Casket)
Marker Installation (Double Marker $500)
Administrative Fee
Endowment Care = Per Lot (Non-Refundable)

Traditional Subtotal *

(multiple interments require additional vase cost)

CREMATION BURIAL (4 X 4) — 3 CREMAINS
Lot — Half Size
Opening & Closing (Charged each time the lot is opened/closed)
Vault (Cremains)
Marker Installation (Double Marker $500)
Administrative Fee
Endowment Care = Per Lot (Non-Refundable)

Cremation Subtotal *

(multiple interments require additional vase cost)

ADDITIONAL FEES

NON-RESIDENT FEE (Per Person)

All interments (Non-resident of Escalon Fire District or Escalon School District, no taxes paid on land/business in the Escalon and prior

Escalon residency less than 30 years unless lots purchased while Escalon resident.

SATURDAY A.M. SERVICES FEE (By pre-approval only)

Cemetery Services must conclude by 11:30 a.m.
(Gravesite cleared of all family & guests and grave closing will begin)

BURIAL RIGHTS TRANSFER FEE —
(From one party to another eligible party or selling back to ECD/Burwood Cemetery)

LATE SERVICE FEE — Completed after 3:00 p.m.
REPLACEMENT VASE (Per Person)

$2,100

$1,575

$875

$250

$200

$775

$5,775 (Resident)
$8,025 (Non-Resident)

$1,350

$925

$475

$250

$200

$775

$3,975 (Resident)
$6,225 (Non-Resident)

$2,250

$1,500

$250

$250
$50

e -subtotal fees above may include all, or some, of the additional fees.



Burwood Cemetery

Escalon Cemetery District 28320 E. River Road, Escalon, CA 95320 209.838.2924 escaloncemeterydistrict@gmail.com

The following prices for Interment Rights and Services are effective October 1, 2024
(Prices are subject to change)

OVERSIZED TRADITIONAL BURIAL (8 X 8) —1 CASKET 4 CREMAINS

Lots — Full Size $4,200
Opening & Closing (Charged each time the lot is opened/closed) $3,150
Liner (Oversized Casket) $875
Marker Installation (Double Marker $500) $250
Administrative Fee $200
Endowment Care = Per Lot (Non-Refundable) $1,550

Traditional Subtotal *  $12,100 (Resident)
$14,350 (Non-Resident)
(multiple interments require additional vase cost)

Escalon Cemetery District identifies caskets with an exterior width greater than 30 inches and requires a larger liner to meet casket
dimensions. Escalon Cemetery District mandates only the presence of authorized personnel during the lowering of an oversized casket and
final placement.



